
S26A Time Allocation SA Schedule [Public print]

11/14/2026

2025/12/22

DATE (HST)
Moon
Age

Moon phase/
Holiday Start End Inst. PID PI TC? #n SA

2/1 Sun 15.2 F 19:00 06:10 HDS S26A-093 Aoki 1.00 Arai

2/2 Mon 16.2
19:00
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:10
HDS

S26A-UH016-B
---
Obs

Williams
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Arai

2/3 Tue 17.2
19:00
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:10
HDS

S26A-UH016-B
---
Obs

Williams
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Arai

2/4 Wed 18.2
19:00
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:10
HDS

Obs
---

S26A-TE127-G

Arai
---

Ferreira dos Santos
---

0.50
---
0.50

Aoki

2/5 Thu 19.2 19:00 06:10 FOCAS S26A-117 Maeda 1.00 Aoki

2/6 Fri 20.2
19:00
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:10
FOCAS

S26A-015
---

S26A-077

Kusakabe
---

Kokubo
---

0.50
---
0.50

Aoki

2/7 Sat 21.2 19:00 06:10 FOCAS S26A-077 Kokubo 1.00 Aoki

2/8 Sun 22.2 19:00 06:10 FOCAS S26A-094 Suzuki 1.00 Aoki

2/9 Mon 23.2 LQ 19:05 06:05 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Fujiyoshi

2/10 Tue 24.2 19:05 06:05 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Fujiyoshi

2/11 Wed 25.2
19:05
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:05

HSC
---
HSC

Eng
---

Queue

Terai
---
Terai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

2/12 Thu 26.2
19:05
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:05

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-147
---

S26A-096

Miyatake
---

Suzuki
---

0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

2/13 Fri 27.2
19:05
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:05

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-147
---

S26A-096

Miyatake
---

Suzuki
---

0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

2/14 Sat 28.2
19:05
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:05

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-147
---

Queue

Miyatake
---
Terai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

2/15 Sun 29.2
19:05
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:05

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-147
---

Queue

Miyatake
---
Terai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Terai

2/16 Mon 0.7 President day

19:05
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:05

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-TE047-G
---

S26A-096

Hudson
---

Suzuki
---

0.50
---
0.50

Terai

2/17 Tue 1.7 N

19:05
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:05

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-TE047-G
---

S26A-096

Hudson
---

Suzuki
---

0.50
---
0.50

Terai

2/18 Wed 2.7
19:05
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:05

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-UH013-B
---

S26A-064

Tholen
---

Huang
---
yes

0.50
---
0.50

Terai

2/19 Thu 3.7
19:10
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:00

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-UH013-B
---

S26A-064

Tholen
---

Huang
---
yes

0.50
---
0.50

Terai

2/20 Fri 4.7
19:10
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:00
HSC

S26A-UH013-B
---

S26A-064

Tholen
---

Huang
---
yes

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

2/21 Sat 5.7
19:10
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:00
HSC

S26A-UH013-B
---

S26A-064

Tholen
---

Huang
---
yes

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

2/22 Sun 6.7 19:10 06:00 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Tanaka

2/23 Mon 7.7

19:10
---

21:33
---

02:58

21:33
---

02:58
---

06:00

HSC

Queue
---
Eng
---

Queue

Terai
---

Letawsky
---
Terai

---

---

0.22
---
0.50
---
0.28

Tanaka

2/24 Tue 8.7 FQ 19:10 06:00 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Tanaka

2/25 Wed 9.7
19:10
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:00

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

IRCS+NBS

S25B-065I
---
Eng

Hashimoto
---

Takagi
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team Passegger

2/26 Thu 10.7
19:10
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:00

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k

S25B-065I
---
Eng

Hashimoto
---
Lozi

---
0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

2/27 Fri 11.7
19:10
---

00:35

00:35
---

06:00

IRCS+NGS-AO188 or VAM+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

FPDI+SCX+NGS-AO188

S26A-022
---

S26A-099

Takami
---

Mizuki
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger SCExAO team

2/28 Sat 12.7
19:15
---

00:35

00:35
---

05:55

CRS+SCExAO+NIRWFS+NGS
---

FPDI+SCX+NGS-AO188

S24A-023I
---

S26A-099

Currie
---

Mizuki
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

3/1 Sun 13.7
19:15
---

00:35

00:35
---

05:55

IRCS+NGS-AO188 or VAM+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k

S26A-022
---

S26A-TE208-RG

Takami
---

Currie
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger SCExAO team

3/2 Mon 14.7
19:15
---

00:35

00:35
---

05:55

IRCS+NGS-AO188 or VAM+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k

S26A-022
---

S26A-TE208-RG

Takami
---

Currie
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger SCExAO team

3/3 Tue 15.7 F

19:15
---

00:35

00:35
---

05:55
MOIRCS

S26A-074
---
Obs

Kokusho
---

Tanaka
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

3/4 Wed 16.7
19:15
---

00:35

00:35
---

05:55

MOIRCS
---

CRS+SCExAO+NIRWFS+NGS

S26A-074
---

S24A-023I

Kokusho
---

Currie
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka SCExAO team

3/5 Thu 17.7
19:15
---

00:35

00:35
---

05:55

CRS+SCExAO+NIRWFS+NGS
---

SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k

S24A-023I
---
Eng

Currie
---
Lozi

---
0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

3/6 Fri 18.7 19:15 05:55 CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k S26A-068 Gu 1.00 SCExAO team

3/7 Sat 19.7 19:15 05:55 CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k S26A-068 Gu 1.00 SCExAO team

3/8 Sun 20.7 19:15 05:45 CRS+SCExAO+NIRWFS+NGS S24A-023I Currie 1.00 SCExAO team

3/9 Mon 21.7 19:15 05:45 PFS Eng Koshida 1.00 Arai

3/10 Tue 22.7 LQ

19:15
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:45

PFS
---
PFS

Eng
---

S26A-018

Koshida
---

Shimakawa
---

0.50
---
0.50

Arai

3/11 Wed 23.7
19:15
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:45

PFS
---
PFS

S26A-UH022-A
---

S26A-018

Giddings
---

Shimakawa
---

0.50
---
0.50

Arai

3/12 Thu 24.7
19:15
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:45

PFS
---
PFS

S26A-UH022-A
---

S26A-018

Giddings
---

Shimakawa
---

0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

3/13 Fri 25.7
19:15
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:45

PFS
---
PFS

S26A-UH022-A
---

Queue

Giddings
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

3/14 Sat 26.7
19:15
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:45

PFS
---
PFS

S26A-UH022-A
---

Queue

Giddings
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

3/15 Sun 27.7 19:15 05:45 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Fujiyoshi
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3/16 Mon 28.7 19:15 05:45 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Terai

3/17 Tue 0.2 19:20 05:40 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Terai

3/18 Wed 1.2 N 19:20 05:40 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Terai

3/19 Thu 2.2 19:20 05:40 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Terai

3/20 Fri 3.2 19:20 05:40 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Passegger

3/21 Sat 4.2
19:20
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:40
PFS

S26A-091
---

Queue

Tanaka
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

3/22 Sun 5.2
19:20
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:40
PFS

S26A-091
---

Queue

Tanaka
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

3/23 Mon 6.2

19:20
---

00:30
---

04:07

00:30
---

04:07
---

05:40

PFS

S26A-104
---

S26A-TE007-G
---
TBD

Yasuda
---
Suhn
---

---

---

0.50
---
0.35
---
0.15

Passegger

3/24 Tue 7.2
19:20
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:40
PFS

S26A-104
---
Eng

Yasuda
---

Koshida
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

3/25 Wed 8.2 FQ 19:20 05:40 HDS S26A-093 Aoki 1.00 Arai

3/26 Thu 9.2 Prince Kuhio

19:20
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:30
---
HDS

TBD
---

S26A-125
---
Lin

---
0.50
---
0.50

Arai

3/27 Fri 10.2
19:20
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:30
FOCAS

S25A-124
---

S26A-012

Kikuta
---

Ishikawa
---

0.50
---
0.50

Aoki

3/28 Sat 11.2 19:20 05:30 FOCAS S26A-012 Ishikawa 1.00 Aoki

3/29 Sun 12.2 19:20 05:30 FOCAS S26A-117 Maeda 1.00 Aoki

3/30 Mon 13.2 19:20 05:30 TBD 1.00

3/31 Tue 14.2 19:20 05:30 HDS S26A-119 Okada 1.00 Arai

4/1 Wed 15.2 F 19:20 05:30 SUKA (PA/MA) Eng Letawsky 1.00

4/2 Thu 16.2
19:20
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:30

SUKA (PA/MA)
---

Eng
---
TBD

Letawsky
--- ---

0.50
---
0.50

4/3 Fri 17.2 Good Friday 19:25 05:25 FOCAS S26A-015 Kusakabe 1.00 Aoki

4/4 Sat 18.2
19:25
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:25
FOCAS

S26A-117
---
Obs

Maeda
---
Aoki

---
0.50
---
0.50

Aoki

4/5 Sun 19.2
19:25
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:25
FOCAS

S26A-077
---

S26A-012

Kokubo
---

Ishikawa
---

0.50
---
0.50

Aoki

4/6 Mon 20.2 19:25 05:25 FOCAS S26A-094 Suzuki 1.00 Aoki

4/7 Tue 21.2 19:25 05:25 FOCAS S26A-094 Suzuki 1.00 Aoki

4/8 Wed 22.2 19:25 05:25 Telescope Downtime 1.00

4/9 Thu 23.2 LQ

19:25
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:25
HSC

S26A-UH020-A
---

Queue

Chambers
---
Terai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

4/10 Fri 24.2
19:25
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:25

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-UH020-A
---

Queue

Chambers
---
Terai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

4/11 Sat 25.2 19:25 05:25 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Fujiyoshi

4/12 Sun 26.2 19:25 05:15 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Fujiyoshi

4/13 Mon 27.2
19:25
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:15

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-065
---

Queue

Ishida
---
Terai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

4/14 Tue 28.2
19:25
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:15

HSC
---
HSC

S26A-065
---

S26A-UH020-A

Ishida
---

Chambers
---

0.50
---
0.50

Terai

4/15 Wed 29.2 19:25 05:15 HSC S26A-TE047-G Hudson 1.00 Terai

4/16 Thu 0.6

19:25
---

00:20
---

03:46

00:20
---

03:46
---

05:14

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

S26A-064
---

Queue
---

S26A-UH025-A

Huang
---
Terai
---

Kleyna

yes
---

---

0.50
---
0.35
---
0.15

Terai

4/17 Fri 1.6 N

19:25
---

00:20
---

03:46

00:20
---

03:46
---

05:14

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

S26A-064
---

Queue
---

S26A-UH025-A

Huang
---
Terai
---

Kleyna

yes
---

---

0.50
---
0.35
---
0.15

Terai

4/18 Sat 2.6

19:25
---

00:20
---

03:46

00:20
---

03:46
---

05:14

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

S26A-064
---

Queue
---

S26A-UH025-A

Huang
---
Terai
---

Kleyna

yes
---

---

0.50
---
0.35
---
0.15

Terai

4/19 Sun 3.6

19:25
---

00:20
---

03:46

00:20
---

03:46
---

05:14

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

S26A-064
---

Queue
---

S26A-UH025-A

Huang
---
Terai
---

Kleyna

yes
---

---

0.50
---
0.35
---
0.15

Arai

4/20 Mon 4.6 19:25 05:15 HSC S26A-UH020-A Chambers 1.00 Arai

4/21 Tue 5.6
19:25
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:15
HSC

S26A-UH020-A
---

Queue

Chambers
---
Terai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Arai

4/22 Wed 6.6 19:30 05:10 Telescope Downtime 1.00

4/23 Thu 7.6 FQ 19:30 05:10 SUKA (PA/MA) Eng Letawsky 1.00

4/24 Fri 8.6 19:30 05:10 IRD+NGS-AO188 S26A-031 Hatami 1.00 IRD team

4/25 Sat 9.6
19:30
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:10

IRD+NGS-AO188
---

MOIRCS

S26A-163
---

S26A-UH037-B1

Kuzuhara
---
Paek

---
0.50
---
0.50

IRD team Tanaka

4/26 Sun 10.6
19:30
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:10

IRD+NGS-AO188
---

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k

S26A-163
---

S26A-TE208-RG

Kuzuhara
---

Currie
---

0.50
---
0.50

IRD team SCExAO team

4/27 Mon 11.6
19:30
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:10

IRD+NGS-AO188
---

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k

S26A-163
---

S26A-TE208-RG

Kuzuhara
---

Currie
---

0.50
---
0.50

IRD team SCExAO team

4/28 Tue 12.6
19:30
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:10

IRCS+NBS
---

MOIRCS

Eng
---

S26A-088

Takagi
---

Ishida
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger Tanaka

4/29 Wed 13.6
19:30
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:10
MOIRCS

S26A-060
---

S26A-088

Onodera
---

Ishida
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

4/30 Thu 14.6
19:30
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:10
MOIRCS

S26A-060
---
Obs

Onodera
---

Morihana
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

5/1 Fri 15.6 F

19:35
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:05

IRD+NGS-AO188
---

SUKA (Cs AG/SH)

S26A-066
---
Eng

Liu
---

Minowa
---

0.50
---
0.50

IRD team
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5/2 Sat 16.6 19:35 05:05 VAM+SCX+NGS-AO188 S26A-176 Lozi 1.00 SCExAO team

5/3 Sun 17.6 19:35 05:05 HDS S26A-TE127-G Ferreira dos Santos 1.00 Aoki

5/4 Mon 18.6
Children's Day
(NAOJ) 19:35 05:05 PFS Eng Koshida 1.00 Arai

5/5 Tue 19.6 19:35 05:05 PFS Eng Koshida 1.00 Arai

5/6 Wed 20.6
19:35
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:05
PFS

Queue
---

S26A-126

Arai
---
Ren

---
0.50
---
0.50

Arai

5/7 Thu 21.6
19:35
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:05

PFS
---
PFS

Queue
---

S26A-126

Arai
---
Ren

---
0.50
---
0.50

Arai

5/8 Fri 22.6
19:35
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:05

PFS
---
PFS

S26A-OT04
---

S26A-027

Koshida
---

Harikane
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

5/9 Sat 23.6 LQ

19:35
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:05

PFS
---
PFS

S26A-104
---

S26A-027

Yasuda
---

Harikane
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

5/10 Sun 24.6
19:35
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:05

PFS
---
PFS

S26A-104
---

S26A-027

Yasuda
---

Harikane
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

5/11 Mon 25.6
19:35
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:05

PFS
---
PFS

Queue
---

S26A-027

Arai
---

Harikane
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

5/12 Tue 26.6
19:35
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:05

PFS
---
PFS

Queue
---

S26A-027

Arai
---

Harikane
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

5/13 Wed 27.6

19:40
---

21:48
---

00:19

21:48
---

00:19
---

04:59

PFS
---
PFS
---
PFS

Queue
---
TBD
---

Queue

Arai
---

---
Arai

---

---

0.23
---
0.27
---
0.50

Fujiyoshi

5/14 Thu 28.6 19:40 05:00 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Fujiyoshi

5/15 Fri 0.1 19:40 05:00 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Fujiyoshi

5/16 Sat 1.1 N 19:40 05:00 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Fujiyoshi

5/17 Sun 2.1
19:40
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:00

PFS
---
PFS

SSP
---

S26A-UH018-A

Takada
---

Murphree
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

5/18 Mon 3.1
19:40
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:00

PFS
---
PFS

SSP
---

S26A-UH018-A

Takada
---

Murphree
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

5/19 Tue 4.1
19:40
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:00
PFS

SSP
---

S26A-UH018-A

Takada
---

Murphree
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

5/20 Wed 5.1
19:40
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:00
PFS

SSP
---

S26A-UH018-A

Takada
---

Murphree
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

5/21 Thu 6.1 19:40 05:00 TBD 1.00

5/22 Fri 7.1
19:40
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:00

SCExAO
---

IRCS+NIRWFS-AO3k

Eng
---

S26A-003

Guyon
---

Nishiyama
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team Passegger

5/23 Sat 8.1 FQ

19:40
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:00

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

IRCS+NIRWFS-AO3k

S26A-TE208-RG
---

S26A-003

Currie
---

Nishiyama
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team Passegger

5/24 Sun 9.1
19:40
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:00
---

IRCS+NIRWFS-AO3k

TBD
---

S26A-003
---

Nishiyama
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

5/25 Mon 10.1 Memorial Day

19:40
---

00:20

00:20
---

05:00
---

IRCS+NIRWFS-AO3k

TBD
---

S26A-003
---

Nishiyama
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

5/26 Tue 11.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

SCExAO
---

VAM+CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k (PDI)

Eng
---

S26A-TE020-G

Guyon
---

Dong
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

5/27 Wed 12.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

IRD+NGS-AO188
---
HDS

SSP
---

S26A-UH004-B

Sato
---
Li

---
0.50
---
0.50

IRD team Aoki

5/28 Thu 13.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

IRD+AO188
---
HDS

Eng
---

S26A-UH004-B

Kotani
---
Li

---
0.50
---
0.50

IRD team Aoki

5/29 Fri 14.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

IRD+NGS-AO188
---
HDS

S26A-137
---

S26A-UH004-B

Mori
---
Li

---
0.50
---
0.50

IRD team Aoki

5/30 Sat 15.1 F

19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

REACH+AO188
---
HDS

Eng
---

S26A-UH004-B

Kotani
---
Li

---
0.50
---
0.50

IRD team Aoki

5/31 Sun 16.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55
---
HDS

TBD
---

S26A-UH004-B
---
Li

---
0.50
---
0.50

Aoki

6/1 Mon 17.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

SCExAO
---
HDS

Eng
---

S26A-UH004-B

Guyon
---
Li

---
0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team Aoki

6/2 Tue 18.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

SCExAO
---

IRCS+LGS-AO

Eng
---
Obs

Guyon
---

Passegger
---

0.50
---
0.50

6/3 Wed 19.1 19:45 04:55 TBD 1.00

6/4 Thu 20.1 19:45 04:55 TBD 1.00

6/5 Fri 21.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55
---

VAM+CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k (PDI)

TBD
---

S26A-TE146-R
---

Dykes
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

6/6 Sat 22.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

MOIRCS
---

VAM+CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k (PDI)

S26A-110
---

S26A-TE146-R

Yanagisawa
---

Dykes
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka SCExAO team

6/7 Sun 23.1
19:45
---

00:20

00:20
---

04:55

SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k

Eng
---

S26A-TE051-K

Lozi
---

Currie
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

6/8 Mon 24.1 LQ

19:45
---

23:25
---

02:37

23:25
---

02:37
---

04:54

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

Queue
---

S26A-OT03
---

Queue

Terai
---
Zang
---
Terai

---

---

0.40
---
0.35
---
0.25

Fujiyoshi

6/9 Tue 25.1

19:45
---

23:25
---

02:37

23:25
---

02:37
---

04:54

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

Queue
---

S26A-OT03
---

Queue

Terai
---
Zang
---
Terai

---

---

0.40
---
0.35
---
0.25

Fujiyoshi
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6/10 Wed 26.1

19:45
---

21:07
---

01:14
---

03:59

21:07
---

01:14
---

03:59
---

04:54

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

S26A-UH025-A
---

Queue
---

Queue
---

Queue

Kleyna
---
Terai
---
Terai
---
Terai

---

---

---

0.15
---
0.45
---
0.30
---
0.10

Fujiyoshi

6/11 Thu 27.1
King
Kamehameha
Day

19:45
---

21:07
---

01:14
---

02:09

21:07
---

01:14
---

02:09
---

04:54

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

S26A-UH025-A
---

Queue
---

Queue
---

Queue

Kleyna
---
Terai
---
Terai
---
Terai

---

---

---

0.15
---
0.45
---
0.10
---
0.30

Fujiyoshi

6/12 Fri 28.1

19:50
---

01:20
---

04:05

01:20
---

04:05
---

05:00

HSC
---
HSC
---
HSC

Queue
---

Queue
---

S26A-UH025-A

Terai
---
Terai
---

Kleyna

---

---

0.60
---
0.30
---
0.10

Terai

6/13 Sat 29.1
19:50
---

01:20

01:20
---

05:00

HSC
---
HSC

Queue
---

Queue

Terai
---
Terai

---
0.60
---
0.40

Terai

6/14 Sun 0.6 N 19:50 05:00 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Terai

6/15 Mon 1.6 19:50 05:00 HSC S26A-147 Miyatake 1.00 Terai

6/16 Tue 2.6 19:50 05:00 HSC S26A-147 Miyatake 1.00 Terai

6/17 Wed 3.6

19:50
---

23:30
---

02:42

23:30
---

02:42
---

04:59

HSC

Queue
---

S26A-OT03
---

Queue

Terai
---
Zang
---
Terai

---

---

0.40
---
0.35
---
0.25

Arai

6/18 Thu 4.6

19:50
---

23:30
---

02:42

23:30
---

02:42
---

04:59

HSC

Queue
---

S26A-OT03
---

Queue

Terai
---
Zang
---
Terai

---

---

0.40
---
0.35
---
0.25

Arai

6/19 Fri 5.6

19:50
---

23:30
---

02:42

23:30
---

02:42
---

04:59

HSC

Queue
---

S26A-OT03
---

Queue

Terai
---
Zang
---
Terai

---

---

0.40
---
0.35
---
0.25

Arai

6/20 Sat 6.6 19:50 05:00 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Tanaka

6/21 Sun 7.6 FQ 19:50 05:00 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Tanaka

6/22 Mon 8.6 19:50 05:00 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Tanaka

6/23 Tue 9.6 19:50 05:00 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Tanaka

6/24 Wed 10.6 19:50 05:00 HSC Queue Terai 1.00 Tanaka

6/25 Thu 11.6 19:50 05:00 CRS+SCExAO+NIRWFS+NGS S24A-023I Currie 1.00 SCExAO team

6/26 Fri 12.6 19:50 05:00 CRS+SCExAO+NIRWFS+NGS S24A-023I Currie 1.00 SCExAO team

6/27 Sat 13.6
19:50
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:00

CRS+SCExAO+NIRWFS+NGS
---

SUKA (PA/MA)

S24A-023I
---
Eng

Currie
---

Letawsky
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

6/28 Sun 14.6
19:50
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:00

Turbulence Profiler
---

AO188+LLT

Eng
---
Eng

Minowa
---

Akiyama
---

0.50
---
0.50

6/29 Mon 15.6 F

19:50
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:00

Turbulence Profiler
---

AO188+LLT

Eng
---
Eng

Minowa
---

Akiyama
---

0.50
---
0.50

6/30 Tue 16.6
19:50
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:00

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

AO188+LLT

S26A-UH006-A
---
Eng

Vincent
---

Akiyama
---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

7/1 Wed 17.6
19:50
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:00

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

S26A-UH006-A
---
TBD

Vincent
--- ---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

7/2 Thu 18.6
19:50
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:00

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

S26A-UH006-A
---
TBD

Vincent
--- ---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

7/3 Fri 19.6
Independence
Day (Obs) 19:50 05:00 TBD 1.00

7/4 Sat 20.6 19:50 05:00 TBD 1.00

7/5 Sun 21.6
19:50
---

00:25

00:25
---

05:00

TBD
---
TBD

--- ---
0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

7/6 Mon 22.6 19:50 05:00 PFS Eng Koshida 1.00 Arai

7/7 Tue 23.6 LQ

19:55
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:05
PFS

Eng
---

Queue

Koshida
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Arai

7/8 Wed 24.6 19:55 05:05 PFS Queue Arai 1.00 Arai

7/9 Thu 25.6 19:55 05:05 PFS Queue Arai 1.00 Arai

7/10 Fri 26.6 19:55 05:05 PFS Queue Arai 1.00 Terai

7/11 Sat 27.6 19:55 05:05 PFS Queue Arai 1.00 Terai

7/12 Sun 28.6 19:55 05:05 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Terai

7/13 Mon 0.1 N 19:55 05:05 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Terai

7/14 Tue 1.1 19:55 05:05 PFS SSP Takada 1.00 Passegger

7/15 Wed 2.1

19:50
---

00:46
---

01:42

00:46
---

01:42
---

05:09

PFS
---
PFS
---
PFS

Queue
---

Queue
---
TBD

Arai
---
Arai
---

---

---

0.53
---
0.10
---
0.37

Passegger

7/16 Thu 3.1 19:50 05:10 PFS Queue Arai 1.00 Passegger

7/17 Fri 4.1 19:50 05:10 PFS Queue Arai 1.00 Passegger

7/18 Sat 5.1 19:50 05:10 PFS Queue Arai 1.00 Passegger

7/19 Sun 6.1
19:50
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:10
PFS

S26A-027
---

Queue

Harikane
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

7/20 Mon 7.1
19:50
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:10
PFS

S26A-027
---

Queue

Harikane
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

7/21 Tue 8.1 FQ

19:50
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:10
PFS

S26A-027
---

Queue

Harikane
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

7/22 Wed 9.1
19:50
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:10
PFS

S26A-027
---

Queue

Harikane
---
Arai

---
0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

7/23 Thu 10.1
19:50
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:10
PFS

S26A-027
---
Eng

Harikane
---

Koshida
---

0.50
---
0.50

Tanaka

7/24 Fri 11.1
19:50
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:10

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

S26A-UH006-A
---
TBD

Vincent
--- ---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team
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7/25 Sat 12.1
19:50
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:10

CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k
---

S26A-UH006-A
---
TBD

Vincent
--- ---

0.50
---
0.50

SCExAO team

7/26 Sun 13.1 19:50 05:10 CRS+SCExAO+NIRWFS+NGS S24A-023I Currie 1.00 SCExAO team

7/27 Mon 14.1 19:50 05:10 CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k S26A-TE025-K MillarBlanchaer 1.00 SCExAO team

7/28 Tue 15.1 19:50 05:10 CRS+SCX+NIRWFS-AO3k S26A-TE025-K MillarBlanchaer 1.00 SCExAO team

7/29 Wed 16.1 F

19:45
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:15

IRCS+NGS-AO188
---

COMICS

S26A-166
---
Eng

Konishi
---

Fujiyoshi
---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger Fujiyoshi

7/30 Thu 17.1
19:45
---

00:30

00:30
---

05:15

IRCS+NGS-AO188
---

S26A-166
---
TBD

Konishi
--- ---

0.50
---
0.50

Passegger

7/31 Fri 18.1 19:45 05:15 TBD 1.00

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -


